EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtroncs.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev. 08/01/2010
25 Watt - LD25W Series
CONSTANT  VOLTAGE  OR CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER WITH DIMMING
LED Optimized DriversLED Optimized DriversLED Optimized Drivers
1
Specifications subject to change without notice Custom designs available. Please consult with the factory.
© EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtronics.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev E1.2 - 12/04/2015
D

Part Number (2)
US
Class 2
CN
Class 2
Output Voltage
Range
Output Constant
Current
Current
Accuracy
Output Power
Maximum
Typical
 Efficiency (1)
LD25W-72-C0350 NO NO 24 - 72 VDC 350 mA + 3% 25W 86%
LD25W-62-C0400 NO NO 21 - 62 VDC 400 mA + 3% 25W 85%
LD25W-56-C0450 NO NO 19 - 56 VDC 450 mA + 3% 25W 84%
LD25W-45-C0560 YES YES 15 - 45 VDC 560 mA + 3% 25W 84%
LD25W-42-C0595 YES YES 14 - 42 VDC 595 mA + 3% 25W 84%
LD25W-40-C0620 YES YES 13 - 40 VDC 620 mA + 3% 25W 84%
LD25W-36-C0700 YES YES 12 - 36 VDC 700 mA + 3% 25W 83%
LD25W-28-C0850 YES YES 10 - 28 VDC 850 mA + 3% 25W 82%
LD25W-24-C1040(5) YES YES 8 - 24 VDC 1040 mA + 3% 25W 82%
LD25W-20-C1250 YES YES 7 - 20 VDC 1250 mA + 3% 25W 82%
LD25W-18-C1400 YES YES 6 - 18 VDC 1400 mA + 3% 25W 81%
LD25W-16-C1560 YES YES 6 - 16 VDC 1560 mA + 3% 25W 81%
LD25W-14-C1750 YES YES 5 - 14 VDC 1750 mA + 3% 25W 80%
LD25W-12-C2080(5) YES YES 4 - 12 VDC 2080 mA + 3% 25W 78%
E325626 IP66 TYPE
HL
© EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtronics.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev E1.2 - 12/04/2015
Specifications subject to change without notice Custom designs available. Please consult with the factory.

Part Number
US
Class 2
CN
Class 2
Output Constant
Voltage
Output Current
Maximum
Voltage
Accuracy
Output Power
Maximum
Typical
 Efficiency (1)
LD25W-72 NO NO 72 VDC 88 - 350 mA + 5% 25W 86%
LD25W-62 NO NO 62 VDC 100 - 400 mA + 5% 25W 85%
LD25W-56 NO NO 56 VDC 113 - 450 mA + 5% 25W 84%
LD25W-45 YES YES 45 VDC 140 - 560 mA + 5% 25W 84%
LD25W-40 YES YES 40 VDC 155 - 620 mA + 5% 25W 84%
LD25W-36 YES YES 36 VDC 175 - 700 mA + 5% 25W 83%
LD25W-28 YES YES 28 VDC 213 - 850 mA + 5% 25W 82%
LD25W-24(5) YES YES 24 VDC 260 - 1040 mA + 5% 25W 82%
LD25W-20 YES YES 20 VDC 313 - 1250 mA + 5% 25W 82%
LD25W-18 YES YES 18 VDC 350 - 1400 mA + 5% 25W 81%
LD25W-16 YES YES 16 VDC 390 - 1560 mA + 5% 25W 81%
LD25W-14 YES YES 14 VDC 438 - 1750 mA + 5% 25W 80%
LD25W-12(5) YES YES 12 VDC 520 - 2080 mA + 5% 25W 78%
© EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtronics.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev E1.2 - 12/04/2015
LED Optimized DriversLED Optimized DriversLED Optimized Drivers
Specifications subject to change without notice Custom designs available. Please consult with the factory.
25 Watt - LD25W Series